
Contact

Vice President of Sales & Account 

Management

Caitlin McCormick

Director of Account Management

Olivia Salvatore

Account Executives (MA 100+ lives)

Matthew Bailey

Nathan Peterson

Account Executive (ME, VT – 51+ lives)

Amanda McAlister

Account Executive (MA, RI – 51+ lives)

Patrick O’Leary

Account Executive (MA, RI – 51-99 lives)

Christopher Hoyt

Account Executive (NH – 51+ lives)

Ryan King

Account Executive (2-50 lives)

Dan Yearta

Ancillary Account Executives (51+ lives)

Robert Foden

Andy Petisce

Strategic Account Executives

Jason Apostol (781) 472-8722 jason_apostol@uhc.com

Vanessa Avila (401) 732-7300 vanessa_m_avila@uhc.com

Katherine Cole (603) 228-7462 katherine_cole@uhc.com

Jennifer LaHaie (781) 292-3573 jennifer_lahaie@uhc.com

Amanda Friedemann (763) 361-2578 amanda_friedemann@uhc.com

Ancillary Strategic Account Executive

Alicia Anchukaitis (781) 419-8300

(978) 551-8541 matthew_bailey@uhc.com

Phone Number Email Address

(781) 419-8692 – MA office

(401) 732-7265 – RI office

(781) 419-8596 caitlin_mccormick@uhc.com

(781) 419-8663 olivia_salvatore@uhc.com

(781) 419-8592 nathan_peterson@uhc.com

(207) 577-9323 amanda_mcalister@uhc.com

(617) 645-5186 patrick_oleary@uhc.com

(857) 290-0865 christopher_hoyt@Uhc.com

(413) 537-8371 ryan.king@uhc.com

alicia_t_anchukaitis@uhc.com

eric_c_swain@uhc.comEric Swain

(781) 472-8441 robert_foden@uhc.com

(978) 821-6669 andy_petisce@uhc.com

(866) 251-2703 dana.yearta@uhc.com
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